5640
5640/5641
5645 5645
Alternative strikes, sockets & straps - see page DB4:010
Lever Action Flush Bolts
Door Bolts
DB2:010
L (length) A B C D E F G H

The closest match to the Bolt fi nish selected
will be supplied.
How to Order
1)  select WIDTH -19mm or 25mm (e.g. 19)
2) select BOLT  (e.g. 19/5640)
3)  choose ROUNDED ENDS if  required
(e.g. 19/5640R)
4) add FINISH (e.g. 19/5640SN or
19/5640R/SN)
5) add LENGTH (e.g. 19/5640SN/B or
19/5640R/SN/B).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for fi nish availability.
NB. 5640 sizes A to D only - also available in
satin anodised aluminium (SA) and polished
aluminium (PA).
available for rebated
overpanels & over-rebated
doors. Please contact us for
availability.
(*) 254mm length only available 19mm wide
nickel
plated key
supplied
16
L
38
38
width
19 or 25
adjustable throw
25 to 40
11
width
19 or 25
5641 Lock
position
(all lengths)
L
157
11
38
25
mortice depth
mortice depth
length  B
shown
length  D
shown
Knob Slide Flush Bolts
Door Bolts
DB2:020
0440
0440
0441 0441
Alternative strikes, sockets & straps - see page DB4:010
L (length) A B C
other lengths
available upon
request
0440 152 229 305
0441 - 229 305
Two types of  Knob Slide Flush Bolt
for face fi tting into the fi rst closing leaf